NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000NAB4

Overview
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Price
36.95 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.07% (0.75)

AUOOOOOONAB4
NAB

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
71,172 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

36.86 AUD (456)
36.96 AUD (43,280)
36.64 AUD

36.98 AUD

36.37 AUD

36.20 AUD
36.857211 AUD
4,152,265
152,950,575.27
13,787

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

1,297

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: NAB
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951031,154759834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NAB4&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=929559d5c9d4569cec051465f0b3875f0a151db83dd5b9c942912746a470baf9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd334a5f7c61c1d73&time=1720895699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cc1de7a0b76f7f84a71132ebc9b0c751dd52f35c9ead06a064f2293ec53af48&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34c847a4b290f567d&time=1720895699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbde42c76199681e20325b0101206d2734e9bbb82fdde6bbe60d73423007b667&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0108dbbb9084ec764&time=1720895699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=602c3e3940a498b2c2888c06aed2c82a1ea30672ddabb408011eb4010a1efe08&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25a5f75e43ad448c4&time=1720895699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=395f4ce75243f4253d2c73a386e7d4cfe2990ed480ea14654a9a713e5b425f7b&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=421ffad103fb2418a&time=1720895699&tool=RSC

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:24

Price
36.95 AUD

Difference (] 2.07% (0.75)

General attributes

ISIN AUOOO00ONAB4
Symbol NAB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 71,172 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.86 AUD (456)
Ask (Ask size) 36.96 AUD (43,280)
Open 36.64 AUD
High 36.98 AUD
Low 36.37 AUD
Close (prev. day) 36.20 AUD
VWAP 36.857211 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,152,265
Trading volume 152,950,575.27
Number of trades 13,787
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.56% +41.67% +36.09%
Perf (abs.) +3.64 +6.54 +5.90
Beta 0.97 0.94 0.88
Volatility  16.47 16.70 2211
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

18:33

08:06

08:03

08:01

16:18

36.03 AUD (3,192,727
35.57 AUD (4,485,220
34.53 AUD (4,332,490
31.47 AUD (4,402,870
36.98 AUD (2024/07/12
30.23 AUD (2024/01/04
36.98 AUD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.49 AUD (2023/07/13)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
2298 EUR 0.07 4
22.74 EUR 0.00 1
2279 EUR 0.00 1
22.805 EUR 0.00 1
22.975 EUR 0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000NAB4
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34209393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3429636

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/12

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

17:23 23.75 USD

19:30 22.75 EUR

08:03 22.79 EUR

08:10 36.95 AUD

0.05

0.00

0.00

152.95

13,787
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38364850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19739

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD.

Bourke Street 800 3000 Melbourne, VIC
Telefon: +61 3 8641 9083

Fax: +61 3 8641 4927

E-mail: info@nabgroup.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ross
McEwan

Andrew
Irvine

Angela
Mentis

David Gall

Gary Lennon

Les
Matheson

Nathan
Goonan

Patrick
Wright

Rachel Slade
Sharon Cook
Shaun

Dooley
Susan Ferrier

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philip
Chronican
Alison Kitchen

Ann Sherry

Anne
Loveridge

Christine
Fellowes

Douglas
McKay
Kathryn Fagg
Sarah Kay

Simon McKeon

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nabgroup.com
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